24VDC / 120V- 277V AC
IP67 very high output luminaire with compound optical options. Radiating heat
designed Anodized aluminum body, 4mm thick tempered glass lens. Stainless
steel hardware. Anti-glare microlouvers, Symmetric and Asymmetric external
interchangeable louvers. Accurate aiming with fine angle control at 10° intervals
with 180° rotation. Lighting control with DMX/RDM.  Available in pixel addressing
every 1ft nom.
14.5W

Page 8 of 8 | 06-2024 V13
Gulfstream 1 RGBW®
GULFSTREAM 1 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
SERIES CCTMOUNT
TYPE
T1
2
3
4
GULFSTREAM 1 - RGBW
GS1
GS1
GULFSTREAM 1
VOLTAGE
1
OPTIONS
N NONE
U120-277V
24V 24V
RGBW40K
RGBW60K 20x40
40 LOA LOUVER
ASYMMETRIC
LOS LOUVER
SYMMETRIC
MLV MICRO LOUVER
G GLARE SHIELD
CONTROLS
GS1P
GULFSTREAM 1
PIXEL
T2
T3
T4
DMX / RDM
DMX
DALI
PWM
BEAM
ANGLE
LENGTH
(nom. ft)
WID
ASY ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC COVER
WIDE OPTIC
COVER
SECONDARY
OPTIC
N NONE
Orgatech® | 12203 Magnolia Avenue, Ste 1, Riverside, CA 92503 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com
Specifications may be modified or improved without notification.